LED598   3-23
Application
The LEDVANCE Performance Class Multipurpose Utility
Light is a new ultra slim retrofit lamp, focused on lighting
efficiency and modern design. This luminaire offers energy
savings up to 68% and high quality color reproduction. This
luminaire was designed for residential, low bay applications
including garages, workshops, and attics.

MULTIPURPOSE UTILITY LIGHT
Ordering Guide
LED XXX GARAGE 8 50 MED
LED
LED Technology
Wattage
60 = 60 Watts
80 = 80 Watts
100 = 100 Watts
Lamp Type
GARAGE = Garage Light
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
50 = 5000K
Base Type
MED = Medium Base
Physical Information
Specification Data